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200 kg

22.3
14 .4
0.7 x 1.2 x 0.9
97 103
14 80
14 80 50
6.85 20.92
14.07 50
360

1.0 min"*{rpm}

4.10

63 L
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100 -10
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(tanb )

4.009

L

110 kW{150PS} 3,000 rpm
392 N m{40.0 kgf m} 1,600 rpm

24
100 L

215/70 17.5 123/121J
215/70 17.5 123/121J

7,380
2,050
3,340
3,430
1,655
1,520

7,080
7,245

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

kg
kg

130 km/h

0.28
5.8
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